Linda Chilton National Conference Scholarship Award Application

The purpose of this scholarship is to promote high standards of health care for older persons through advanced Gerontological nursing practice, education, research and advocacy. We hope to promote health care of older persons by providing this educational opportunity for members.

A Carolinas Chapter GAPNA Scholarship will be awarded annually (as funds allow) to pay an active member's registration fee at the National Conference.

The Scholarship will be awarded in August prior to the early bird registration deadline.

Directions: Complete each section and email to: Carolinas Chapter GAPNA at Carolinaschaptergapna.gmail.com.

Name:
Title / Credentials:
Employer:
Mailing Address:
Phone numbers: work: home: fax:
Email address:

DEMOGRAPHIC SECTION

Current Member Criteria for GAPNA National Conference Registration

Attach a brief summary of your request in 300 words or less identifying your current and future plans for Carolinas Chapter committee involvement, community service and/or attendance at semiannual meetings.

1.	now long have you been a GAPNA member? Tears			
2.	Have you served on a Carolinas Chapter Committee? Yes No			
	a.	If you have served, include Committee		
	b.	Years you have served on Committee	_	
3.	Have y	Have you served on a GAPNA national committee? Yes No		
	a.	If you have served, include Committee		
	b.	Years you have served on Committee	_	
4.	Have you attended Carolinas Chapter Meetings/ Conferences? Yes No			
	a.	Meetings / Conferences in past 2 years		
5.	Have you presented at a Carolinas Chapter Meeting / Conference? Yes No			
	a.	If yes, list Meeting / Conference	_	
Include two names of current GAPNA members recommending you for this scholarship award.				
Applicant's Signature: Date _				
GAPNA Member Sponsor's name: Date				
GAPNA Member Sponsor's name: Date				